Sommerville County Expo Center - TR Performance Horses (Glen Rose, TX) - 12/17/2022
Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) - 107 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 165.73 24 Baze Michael  $508.00 18
1 16573 24 Vaughn Clay $508.00 18
2 169.36 24 Altom Kenneth  $399.00 16
2 169.36 24 Baze Michael  $399.00 16
3 172.31 22 Key Paige $308.00 14
3 172.31 22 Roberson Kaitlyn ~ $308.00 14
4 162.23 19 Harwell Harold $181.00 12
4 162.23 19 McCleney Aimee $181.00 12
5 162.36 19 Howerton  Courtney $163.00 10
5 162.36 19 Terrell Annabelle $163.00 10
6 168.36 16 Heath Evelyn  $145.00 8
6 168.36 16 Schaffner Dave $145.00 8
7 114.71 18 Acree Caitlin $109.00 6
7 114.71 18 Koehler Case $109.00 6
8 109.11 16 East DeLisa $0.00 4
8 109.11 16 Roberson Kaitlyn $0.00 4
9 108.62 15 Buckner Shiann $0.00 2
9 108.62 15 Sloan Will $0.00 2
10 115.78 14 Key Paige $0.00 1
10 115.78 14 Roberson Travis $0.00 1
Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) Fast Go - 107 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli: Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt

1 48.26 10 Howerton  Courtney  $74.00

1 48.26 10 Roberson Kaitlyn $74.00

2 52.34 10 Lindsey Hunter $44.00

2 52.34 10 Sorenson Mikel $44.00

3 55.22 10 Acree Caitlin $29.00

3 55.22 10 Koehler Case $29.00

Sat. #6/4 Inc - 82 teams

Placing Total — Total Last Name First Name Amount Points

Time  Cattle Won



Brooks
O'Neil
Baze
Hohmann
Malone
O'Neil
Duke
Hohmann
Acree
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Funk
Key
Kurchak
Merie
Key
Key
Malone
Mitchell

Last Name

Hohmann
Koehler
Duke

Howerton

Last Name

Duke
Sloan

1 150.99 19

1 150.99 19

2 170.58 18

2 170.58 18

3 154.91 16

3 15491 16

4 98.83 17

4 98.83 17

5 110.8 15

5 110.8 15

6 111.14 15

6 111.14 15

7 114.15 14

7 114.15 14

8 114.18 14

8 114.18 14

9 111.57 13

9 111.57 13

10 111.77 13

10 111.77 13

Sat. #6/4 Inc Fast Go - 82 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 50.55 10

1 50.55 10

2 55.06 9

2 55.06 9

Sat. #6/4 Incentive - 82 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 55.41 8

1 55.41 8

Sat. Masters #10 HC - 43 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

Last Name

Tayler
Jenna
Michael
Tonie
Savannah
Tracey
Emilee
Tonie
Caitlin
Nancy
Nancy
Duane
Alan
Bill
Makayla
Dana
Paige
Bill
Savannah
John

First Name

Tonie
Carson

Charlee
Courtney

First Name

Charlee
Julie

First Name

$411.00
$411.00
$308.00
$308.00
$218.00
$218.00
$128.00
$128.00
$116.00
$116.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$68.00
$68.00
$46.00
$46.00

Amount
Won
$119.00
$119.00

Amount
Won
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Points



Baze
Daniel
Mitchell
Murray
Baze
Hohmann
Daniel
Leach
Daniel
White
Roberson
Sloan
Sheppard
White
Daniel
Muzyka
McPherson
Sheppard

Last Name

Buckner
Duke
Field

Fitzgerald
Duke
Field

Barker
Hembree

Schaffner

Vardas
Hohmann

Schaffner

O'Neil
Reeves
Buckner

1 105.26 15
1 105.26 15
2 115.26 15
2 115.26 15
3 112.29 14
3 112.29 14
4 109.13 12
4 109.13 12
5 85.38 10
5 85.38 10
6 115.66 10
6 115.66 10
7 58.99 9
7 58.99 9
8 59.3 9
8 59.3 9
9 57.32 7
9 57.32 7
Sat. Mixed #13 HC - 115 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 160.68 30
1 160.68 30
2 153.18 28
2 153.18 28
3 164.23 28
3 164.23 28
4 167.24 28
4 167.24 28
5 170.48 28
5 170.48 28
6 175.93 28
6 175.93 28
7 169.68 26
7 169.68 26
8 103.39 18
8 103.39 18

Vardas

Michael
Duane
John
Sheri
Michael
Greg
Duane
Renee
Duane
DeRoy
Tommy
Will
William
DeRoy
Nancy
Pete
Bobby
William

First Name

Sonya
Cole
Tony
Shelley
Emilee
Tom
Tom
Allison
Dave
Breanna
Tonie
Dave
Jamie
Samantha
Shiann
Breanna

$398.00
$398.00
$239.00
$239.00
$159.00
$159.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$551.00
$551.00
$433.00
$433.00
$335.00
$335.00
$197.00
$197.00
$177.00
$177.00
$157.00
$157.00
$118.00
$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
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9 111.16 18 Haile Kori $0.00
9 111.16 18 O'Neil Tracey $0.00
10 113.96 18 Haile Kori $0.00
10 113.96 18 Schaffner Dave $0.00
Sat.Western Heritage All Levels HC - 85 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 15822 29 Buckner Brian $465.00
1 15822 29  McPherson  Bobby  $465.00
2 148.71 28 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $349.00
2 148.71 28 Turner Avery $349.00
3 142.35 27 Roberson Travis $247.00
3 14235 27 Turner Avery $247.00
4 172.31 26 Key Bill $145.00
4 172.31 26 Schaffner Dave $145.00
5 165.41 20 Roberson Kaitlyn  $131.00
5 165.41 20 Turner Avery $131.00
6 170.83 20  McPherson ~ Bobby  $116.00
6 170.83 20 White DeRoy  $116.00
7 94.71 20 Fitzgerald Shelley $0.00
7 94.71 20 Turner Avery $0.00
8 99.79 20 Koesters  Cheyenne  $0.00
8 99.79 20 Malone Christie $0.00
9 102.09 20 Buckner Brian $0.00
9 102.09 20 Roberson Tommy $0.00
10 107.76 20 Buckner Brian $0.00
10 107.76 20 Roberson Kaitlyn $0.00
Sat.Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 85 teams
Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 42.65 10 Fitzgerald Shelley  $71.00
1 42.65 10 McPherson  Bobby $71.00
2 43.52 10 Buckner Brian $47.00
2 43.52 10 McPherson  Bobby $47.00
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Points

aaanwwuhhmm@m\l\]mm\O\o

Sommerville County Expo Center - TR Performance Horses (Glen Rose, TX) - 12/18/2022

Sun. #10 HC - 111 teams



Last Name

Buckner
Turner
Cawthon
Heath
Haile
Vaughn
Duke
Key
Key
Schaffner
O'Neil
O'Neil
Hohmann
Sloan
Mitchell
Sheppard
Baze
Daniel
Cawthon
Duke

Last Name

O'Neil
Terrell
Buckner
Turner
Mitchell
Sheppard

Last Name

Buckner

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 141.2 30
1 141.2 30
2 165.01 28
2 165.01 28
3 156.42 26
3 156.42 26
4 169.14 25
4 169.14 25
5 164.14 24
5 164.14 24
6 159.43 22
6 159.43 22
7 89.12 20
7 89.12 20
8 101.35 20
8 101.35 20
9 107.55 20
9 107.55 20
10 105.17 19
10 105.17 19
Sun. #10 HC Fast Go - 111 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 38.26 10
1 38.26 10
2 38.51 10
2 38.51 10
3 42.09 10
3 42.09 10
Sun. All Levels HC - 51 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 136.11 30
1 136.11 30

Roberson

First Name

Shiann
Avery
Steve
Evelyn
Kori
Clay
Cole
Paige
Bill
Sandy
Mandie
Jenna
Greg
William
John
William
Michael
Duane
Steve
Cole

First Name

Tracey
Annabelle
Shiann
Avery
John
William

First Name

Sonya
Tommy

Amount
Won
$532.00
$532.00
$418.00
$418.00
$323.00
$323.00
$190.00
$190.00
$171.00
$171.00
$152.00
$152.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$77.00
$77.00
$46.00
$46.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$532.00
$532.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10

—_— = NN BN BN OO0

Points
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Cawthon
Koesters
Duke
Fitzgerald
Duke
White
Livingston
Terrell
Buckner
Schaffner
Buckner
Buckner
Buckner
McPherson
Fitzgerald
White
Koehler
Koehler

Last Name

Livingston
Terrell
Koehler
Koehler

Last Name

Lamont
O'Neil
Schaffner
Sorenson
Duke
Lamont
Duke

2 140.47 30

2 140.47 30

3 140.97 30

3 140.97 30

4 142.04 30

4 142.04 30

5 133.8 29

5 133.8 29

6 160.54 28

6 160.54 28

7 96.27 20

7 96.27 20

8 108.61 20

8 108.61 20

9 109.24 18

9 109.24 18

10 34.14 10

10 34.14 10

Sun. All Levels HC Fast Go - 51 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 28.72 10

1 28.72 10

2 34.14 10

2 34.14 10

Sun. Beginner RH (#1 Cap) - 59 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 163.94 28

1 163.94 28

2 164.41 23

2 164.41 23

3 170.24 22

3 170.24 22

4 168.92 21

4 168.92 21

Ellis

Steve
Cheyenne
Cole
Shelley
Cole
DeRoy
Casey
Annabelle
Sonya
Dave
Sonya
Brian
Brian
Bobby
Shelley
DeRoy
Case
Carson

First Name

Casey
Annabelle
Case
Carson

First Name

Ronda
Tracey
Dave
Colton
Cole
Ronda
Cole
Braelee

$399.00
$399.00
$266.00
$266.00
$133.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$382.00
$382.00
$287.00
$287.00
$191.00
$191.00
$96.00
$96.00
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Lamont

McPherson

Ellis
Mitcham
Farmer
Mitcham
Daniel
Skalsky
Lamont
Schaftner
Roberson
Traylor

Ronda
Bobby
Braelee
Gary
Quinn
Gary
Duane
Hannah
Ronda
Dave
Tommy
Triston

Sun. Beginner RH (#1 Cap) Fast Go - 59 teams

Placing

NN ==

Last Name

Roberson
Traylor
Lamont

O'Neil

First Name

Tommy
Triston
Ronda
Tracey

Sun. Western Heritage #3 & Below - 61 teams
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157.79 18
157.79 18
138.62 17
138.62 17
116.48 16
116.48 16
98.16 11
98.16 11
112.1 11
112.1 11
54.28 9
54.28 9
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
54.28 9
54.28 9
58.89 9
58.89 9
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
168.72 26
168.72 26
170.23 26
170.23 26
157.04 23
157.04 23
174.68 23
174.68 23
165.03 19
165.03 19
161.23 15
161.23 15
115.3 17
115.3 17

Last Name

Duke
O'Neil
Key
O'Neil
Haile
Hohmann
Sims
Sims
Hohmann
Key
Haile
Manvel
Hohmann
Key

First Name

Randall
Mandie
Paige
Mandie
Kori
Tonie
Ryan
Ashley
Tonie
Bill
Kori
Jax
Tonie
Paige

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$46.00
$46.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$355.00
$355.00
$282.00
$282.00
$209.00
$209.00
$104.00
$104.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing
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117.65 14 Lindsey Hunter $0.00
117.65 14 Sorenson Mikel $0.00
111.63 13 Duke Randall $0.00
111.63 13 Sims Jace $0.00
108.49 12 Baze Michael $0.00
108.49 12 Berry Michelle $0.00
Sun. Western Heritage #3 & Below Fast Go - 61 teams
i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
54.38 9 Harwell Harold $51.00
54.38 9 O'Neil Mandie $51.00
59.53 9 Sims Jace $34.00
59.53 9 Sims Ashley $34.00
Sun.Youth HC #4 Inc - 32 teams
i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
117.28 20 O'Neil Mandie  $169.00
117.28 20 O'Neil Jenna $169.00
112.01 16 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $101.00
112.01 16 Traylor Triston  $101.00
101.46 15 O'Neil Mandie $68.00
101.46 15 Sorenson Colton $68.00
108.23 11 Duke Charlee $0.00
45.87 10 O'Neil Jamie $0.00
54.56 10 Duke Randall $0.00
59.68 9 O'Neil Mandie $0.00
59.68 9 O'Neil Jamie $0.00
Sun.Youth HC #4 Incentive - 32 teams
i?rfi g;):telli: Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
101.46 15 O'Neil Mandie $85.00
101.46 15 Sorenson Colton $85.00
50.7 6 Manvel Jax $57.00
50.7 6 O'Neil Jamie $57.00
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